C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS

Categories: NOVICE 15 |
OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS T T - -
RIDE NAME HERE INTERMEDIATE B
BN COMPETITORS 2 [50+] o 1 0
DATE 5/13/2018 0 |SCHOOLING ADVANCED 0 NOTE: IF YOU ARE USING THIS SHEET FOR THE
Ride Manager: PATTY WALTERS o[AVERAGE SCORE Gl o [s0+] o 0 0 | DELETING FIRST TIME, PLEASE READ NOTES IN THE
Senior Judge: CINDI Mc ELWAIN ™ Missing Scores SORTING CELLS WITH RED CORNERS
Assistant Manager SUE KELLOGG PRINTING
@] T [V}
A= T‘R Wolw o g %) i e
& > SlEgl2 (2|8 |8 |8
(0] O own w
S %\; 2 cl2z|E|S || ¥ |8
. ) > o |L£0o| 2 z x o W
California State Horsemen's Association i d1c~| 2 s 5 ‘ZIE'J Q
DO NOT TYPE IN CELLS WITH FORMULAS 4 i o}
e =
u gz |el3 S
< T w @x < @ ) u
0] o = = ) < < 5
= O 0 o Pos o
c Sla|le | x| &[2]|8 |4
k) Obstacle = & i Q o 35 8
2] » [= n I x [} I
3 £ —— 5 2
a 5 Horse's name W -
g‘ c % w« Obstacle average: 191 28] 441146 941 39]194}]43|00J00J00}J00J00|00(00|00)]00)00]0.0]DO0.0 'g %
3 % I -% E g Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 14 [ 15| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 20 21 2 E
8 o 19 Rider's Name & %  |Cinch check: '3: =
118 40 |STEPHANIE HAASE 300  NELLIE BELL o L R B R B R 0.00
160 73 |L1Z MURPHY 301 ROMEO 3 3 7 13 14 3 26 4 0.00
160 98 |MARY CHRISTY 303 ROSE 2 8 6 22 22 3 26 9 0.00
N17 28 |IDYLAN DAWSON 191 ELASH 3 2 1 9 4 3 6 0 0.00
N17 84 LUKE DAWSON 190 PONCHO 5 0 3 23 14 3 24 12 0.00
N18 40 |TYLER CHRISTY 207| SPIRITORDAISY | 1 | 1 | 2|19 2] 2] 489 0.00
N18 41 DERIK HAASE 200 ZEEK 1 0 1 18 9 3 3 6 0.00
N50 26 |LORIE CLEVELAND 218 BAYLEY 0 0 8 6 2 3 4 3 0.00
N50 30 |DIANA DE SPAIN 212 GRACIE 3 2 2 9 4 3 2 5 0.00
N50 35 DEBRA MC FARREN 201 TERRA 0 0 3 16 2 4 6 4 0.00
N50 68 |SUSANNE CARMAN 216 SHOOTER 2 0 3 26 24 5 5 3 0.00
N60 14 |EVA TAYLOR 213 DANNY BOY 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 0 0.00
N60 28 |JAN KOPECKY 215 GRACIE 2 0 1 16 4 2 2 1 0.00

Senior Judge

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

Date / / File Name: OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 1 of 4




C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS

%) % = X
o) e |z | |3 3]
< w o < o) I
o|ld|lz|E|lo|2| 2|3
L o o < O
c ﬁ a o N4 & % % L
o Obstacle =2 & o O o =) 8
0 » = n I'IIJ o 9 I
2 = - ) x
[a S Horse's name W
= S .
g‘ cls| w Obstacle average: 19| 28| 44 |146] 94| 39 94| 43| 00| o0o]oo]oo]oo|oo|oo]oo|oo|o0o|o00]o00] 2 %
2 g s 2|2 | & |obstacle number: 1|23 a|s5]e| 78| o112 1a]15]16[27]18]19] 20 20 2|2
g |g| = 3 5 | o
8 o |9 Rider's Name @ % & |Cinch check: 3 =
N60 33 |NANCY FRANCINE 214 sacewoLF DorADO SKY | 2 0 1 9 2 3 12 4 0.00
N60 35 |SAM BALLARD 202) MUSTANGSALLY | 5 | 0 | 1 |11 ) 9] 2] 43 0.00
N60 35 CHRIS BURKART 203 MISTY 0 0 2 12 6 7 5 3 0.00
N60 125 TERRY HILST 219 TORRY 3 2 24 21 24 19 26 6 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Senior Judge

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

Date / / File Name: OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xIs Page 2 of 4




C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS

Category / Division

Place

Rider's Name

Region

Member Points

Rider #

Obstacle =

Horse's name W

TRICK GAGE

DITCH

STEP OVERS

CHECK STIRRUP

ROPE GATE

ROUND ABOUT

DRAG

HOOF CHECK

Obstacle average:

9.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Obstacle number:

=
N B
o

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Cinch check:

Adjust tie

Ride order

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o [Total

0.00

Senior Judge

Date

/

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name: OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls

Page 3 of 4




C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS

w ) 5 5 ¥
Q e | Z B |2 Q
< T ] @x < ) o w
O O 3 = o < 2 z
5 S5 lel2|ele|5]x
o Obstacle =& E e o 2 o 5 8
Q ) = %) T 14 8 I
= £ ———— o
a S Horse's name W
= § -
g‘ cls| w Obstacle average: 19| 28| 44| 146] 94 ] 39 ] 94] 43] 00| o00o]oo]oo]oo|oo|oo]oo]oo|oo|oo|oo]| & %
g |8 = 28| & |Obstacle number: 1t 2] 3] als5]e]7[8]o]wof1[12]1af15]16[17]18[19] 20 210 8|3
Q o) e
218l = ) ER
8 o |9 Rider's Name @ % & |Cinch check: 3 =
0 . 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 . 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Senior Judge

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

Date / / File Name: OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 4 of 4




