

# C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS

OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS	
RIDE NAME HERE	
DATE	5/13/2018
Ride Manager:	PATTY WALTERS
Senior Judge:	CINDI Mc ELWAIN
Assistant Manager	SUE KELLOGG

Categories:	NOVICE						15		
Divisions:	60+	6	50+	4	18+	3	17-	2	
	INTERMEDIATE						3		
18	COMPETITORS	60+	2	50+	0	18+	1	17-	0
0	SCHOOLING	ADVANCED						0	
0	AVERAGE SCORE	60+	0	50+	0	18+	0	17-	0
###	Missing Scores								

NOTE: IF YOU ARE USING THIS SHEET FOR THE FIRST TIME, PLEASE READ NOTES IN THE CELLS WITH RED CORNERS

DELETING  
SORTING  
PRINTING



DO NOT TYPE IN CELLS WITH FORMULAS

Category / Division	Place	Total	Rider's Name	Region	Member Points	Rider #	Judge	Obstacle								Cinch check					Adjust tie	Ride order								
							BECKY GAGE	CHARLOTTE JOHNSON	JENNIFER MELO	TAMMY VUKOVICH	CHRIS ENOS	RLE RAE SIZER	JOYCE PICKERING	TRICK GAGE	DITCH	STEP OVERS	CHECK STIRRUP	ROPE GATE	ROUND ABOUT	DRAG			HOOF CHECK	9	10	11	12	14	15	16
							Obstacle average:	1.9	2.8	4.4	14.6	9.4	3.9	9.4	4.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			
							Obstacle number:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
							Cinch check:																							
	I18	40	STEPHANIE HAASE	4		300	NELLIE BELL	0	8	6	5	17	0	4	0														0.00	
	I60	73	LIZ MURPHY	2		301	ROMEO	3	3	7	13	14	3	26	4														0.00	
	I60	98	MARY CHRISTY	2		303	ROSE	2	8	6	22	22	3	26	9														0.00	
	N17	28	DYLAN DAWSON	2		191	FLASH	3	2	1	9	4	3	6	0														0.00	
	N17	84	LUKE DAWSON	2		190	PONCHO	5	0	3	23	14	3	24	12														0.00	
	N18	40	TYLER CHRISTY	2		207	SPIRITOR DAISY	1	1	2	19	2	2	4	9														0.00	
	N18	41	DERIK HAASE	4		200	ZEEK	1	0	1	18	9	3	3	6														0.00	
	N18	80	BRANDY KISHANSEN	2		217	SCOUT	3	24	4	24	9	3	8	5														0.00	
	N50	26	LORIE CLEVELAND	1		218	BAYLEY	0	0	8	6	2	3	4	3														0.00	
	N50	30	DIANA DE SPAIN	2		212	GRACIE	3	2	2	9	4	3	2	5														0.00	
	N50	35	DEBRA MC FARREN			201	TERRA	0	0	3	16	2	4	6	4														0.00	
	N50	68	SUSANNE CARMAN	2		216	SHOOTER	2	0	3	26	24	5	5	3														0.00	
	N60	14	EVA TAYLOR	2		213	DANNY BOY	0	0	4	3	2	3	2	0														0.00	
	N60	28	JAN KOPECKY	3		215	GRACIE	2	0	1	16	4	2	2	1														0.00	

Senior Judge

\_\_\_\_\_

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

Date \_\_\_/\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_\_

File Name: OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls





